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CITY CABPTE LTD

o
REPAIR ESTIMATE® \S
e —

T VEHICLE NO @ SHC 7672D DATE 13/9/2018
MAKE : /]
MODEL _: HYUNDAI SONATA 'ﬂ_ }‘A' - Ll S 1LU3C
Oy Parts Description/ Labour Type Unii Price Amount
Front Fender (RH) $ 593,00
Front Fender Apron Panel (RH) > /™ § 1,120.50
Front Fender Shield (RH) 5 86.00
Front Fender Signal Lamp (RH) <~ "'*J $ 4540
Front Fender Retainer X7** s 9.20
Front Door (RH) _— § 1.345.00
Front Door Gear / Regulator (RH) 26*~ § 31310
Front Door Hinge Upper (RH) E ) 51.10
Front Door Hinge Lower (RH) - s 51.10
Front Door Check (RH) = $ 10550
Front Door Mimmor (RH) M o** 5 54550
Fromt Door Power Motor R 5 508,40
Front Door Protector (RH) -~ ¢ S 7490
Rocker Panel Outer Gamish ~~ 7 § 46340
Rear Door (RH) X (ﬁ:ﬂ/ $ 1.294.70
Rear Door Protector (RH) 3¢ Ae> $ 3450
Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH) .~ oot $ 14500
SUB TOTAL S 680630 "
LESS 20% $ 136126
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 544504
Front Door Comfort Logo (RH)  »~ 558 IHe ? 75.00 |Netwt
Front Door Advertisement Logo (RH) ’k" e S 100,00 |Nett
Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (RH)  ~~ | .. $ 10.00 [Nett
: 18 18500
Labour Charge t‘b 7 {4"_’(";; foo |
Panel Beating -~ | 4 l)wnﬁ
Spray Painting Charge S 1 28000 |feoe
Wiring Charge / ﬂ/f/f f(ué s 54T (20
Tuff Kote ? @ " s 6T R
FRT Wheel Alignment 5 IM-"
Transfer of Door v, A 10000 | § 20600 |S2
“Tow Chame fep+ p Co - et~
TOTAL LABOUR 8  2670.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S R300.04
This is an matial estimate based on a visual mspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company

Page 1 of 1
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JOB REQUISITION FOR BREAKDOWN / TOWING SERVICE

date: \ 4 | Oy | § TimeReceved: p4 G &

] New [ SPARK Kakis
Jame of Customer

ontact Na,
Vehicle No.

ZWAEFLD

Maka / Model / Colour :

3. Vehicla T 4T g:
= Normal Tow
Dznﬁ;uccpu ] King Dolly
1 Fieat 1 Fiat Bed
[] STK (Boon Lay) ] Crane-up

l_mll'l-w-l
Ed =

5.

&. Parts Replaced/Remarks:

Mature of Service:
[ Jdmpstart
Recovery

[ Change Tyre / Battery

Email . |
Location: — 8. Vehicla Tow - In Workshop:

'l. ? Qb\ﬂ'ﬁj\ (] Smoky Exhaust ] Whesl Jammed
Preferred Workshop: [ Overheating [—] Steering Faulty
[ Braddell E{m ] Pandan [ Brake Faulty (1 Aternator Faulty
[ SinMming [ Sungei Kadut ] Ubi [] Starting Problem [ Loss Power
] Senoko 1 Komoco (UBI / Lang Kee) [ Cycle & Carriage (PD) Accident ] Engine Stalled
[ others: (] Return Taxi

I

11. Radio / CD Player

] oK

] Faulty

2 Tow Truck / RecoveryVan : [ VRS 1 QA ]

] MNotiested

Mame of Driver f;; ,E} ’Q ™ e
Vehicle No. l 35S CE)
Time Dispatch ne'cC i

\-Fur"-l

Time of Arrival : _ﬂq_q’ S

Time Completed I

13. Cash Invoica No '

—

a |m-manMmmmmmmmmmm.mmmmwmpwg

cash cards, speciacles, pen, sic

b. | mumzmymmmmumamummmwxcuc

ara™ will not ba held llable for such losses.

w.mnmm1mnﬂﬁm:ﬂwﬁm

c Su:hum:TmmnthwulmmiadHnumt.nwdnﬂl-dumharmmwnnrp

(30 (2 40

rocead with tha repairs in SPARK Car Cars™.

Signature of Customar
14, WORKSHOP
Nama of Attending Staff/Guard Date & Time of Arrival Signature of Attanding Staff/Guard
CUSTOMER'S COP




I

\

snanma
FICDE Rebate for Registe

PARFINNF Rehaln Faniin

red Vehicle
;h::i_m_ Company
2813%G

g SHC7672D

= e
JenicletobeE gxported: e

Jriperces ceregitration Date 14 Sep 2018
Vehicle Make: HYUNDAI
\ehicle Model: SOMATAMNF 2 0 CROLAT ABS WD 4DR TURBO
primary Colour yellaw
Manufacturing Year 2011
Engine Mo DAEATEOTISL
Chassis Moo \'!.MHETHVHCMIEEA
Manbmim Power Dutpt: 1100 kW (147 bhpl
Open Markst Walue: $15,053.00
Driginal Registration Date: 20 Jan 2012
Eirst Regitration Date: 20 jan 2012
Trangfer Count; 1]
Actysl ARF Paid: £15053.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details
pARF Eligibility: Yes
PARE Eligibility Expiry Date 1% Jan 2020
pARF Rebate Amount: £59,7£4.00
intended Cﬂ’ERehIt‘lDttl‘lli
COE Expiry Date 1% jan 2020
COE Category' A-Car |1600cc & pelow]
COE Period(Years): B
QP Paid. £3751200
COE Rebate Amount: $6,31500
Total Rebate Amount. §14,099.00
Message

Plusenut:mtmwcmwmﬂmdnmhmwrumed.Tmm:hm1 be dmﬂwtﬂ&mw ar when the
wiehicle rn:huhmmtnrrmupmtl'r applicablel, whichever [s earlier.
Theinformatian eantained herein is correct @5 at 14%ep 2018
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DMFORIDELCRO
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Team: ARC Repair TP(CFS0)1

ComfortDelGro Englnﬂwmg
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Date/Timé: “13.0972018 12.'3'
JOB CARD  sales Order:
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Pte Ltd

rgacary PTG

Page : 1

seno: 305212404

IMER REGMN m.-mﬁ?m MILEAGE
CITYCABR PTE LTD
;Enm 7010070 MAE ayuNDAT o e |
383 SIN MING DRIVE e -
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 SONATA 10"“53“&‘5% 00:45
65551188 1
2y i YROFMAH. 01,2012 i |
CHASSIS COMPLETION DTETME |
UNT GARD NO YHRET41VMCAB21554 |
J0B DESCRIFTION
Accident Date: 10.09.2018
NATURE: 3P 10.09.18/C
S/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION ok
| g
g
]
2
[-
@
mR M
=
_‘El-== I
|
|
KED & PASSED OUT BY.
SERVICE ADVISCR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
papamant Sip Exil Pass
Varcis No.
o SHC7672D LIMTS SHC7672D
|
Service Atvisor Sagrature Date Hame of Serice Advisor et

wmied 1o Sanins Recention upon collection

To be kant by Secunty Guarnd



CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE®

" VEHICLE NO @ SHC 7672D

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI SONATA

DATE 13/9/2018

—

IS

e

| gn ! Parts Deseription’ Labour

Front Fender (RH)

Front Fender Shield (RH) 7

Front Fender Signal Lamp (RH)

Front Fender Retainer 7

Front Door (RH) —

Front Door Gear / Regulator (RI1) 4

Front Door Hinge Upper (RH) <~

Front Door Hinge Lower (RH)

Front Door Check (RH) ¢

Front Door Mirror (RH) M

Front Door Power Motor 7

Front Door Protector (RH)

Rocker Panel Outer Garnish =

Rear Door (RH) x ﬁ:ﬂf'

Rear Door Protector (RH) 3¢ o>

Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH) -~
fret LA JIirtn —

Front Door Comfort Logo (RH)  »~7
Fromt Door Advertisement Logo (RH)

Panel Beating

FRT Wheel Alignment
"I_'_‘m_m.ﬁ:r of Door
ow Chara

Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (RH) A

Front Fender Apron Panel (RH) > 7P

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%.

DISCOUNTED TOTAL

A

Labour Charge tlt"' /&f@g’
S P 1 Ch o
wp.r:i:g :%T;Zi o / ﬂ/ "%f
Tuff Kote

e
b p

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

——

A

Unit Price

A mngg

100,00

593.00
1,120.50
£6.00
4540
.20
1,345.00
31310
51.10
51.10
105.50
34350
S08.40
7490
463.40
1,294.70
54 50
145.00

L T T R T T T R I

1]

6,806.30
1,361 .26

o

$ 5445.04

5 75.00
100.00
S 10,00

w

$  185.00

|)umﬁf
1 220.00

@ VYN

20601101
Go

S 2,670.00

S 8.300.04

_

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by o motor Survevor appomted by the insurance company.

o |
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262019 Clalm Portal

LEK AUTO CONMSULTAMTS PTE LTD (TP] = Mem

« Re:MANDATE IA

Type
@ Question

Message
PLS REQ FOR PAPER VALUE N CALCULATE NETT LOSS TO TPV

Reqly

hitps /ivp smarclaims axa com sg/claim-portalthimlindes-vendor-sarvice-requests iimi¥senvice-requesis/visw-messaga/TserviceRequesiNumbar=83... 11



-8M32018

hitps:/ivp.smariclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalmtmifindex-vendar-sarvice-reguests himifiservice-requests/?serviceRequesiNumbar=63459

Service Request Details

Claim
SBMOOVTI

Reference
None &

Loss Date
September 10, 2018

Request Date
September 13, 2018

Due Date
September 20, 2018

Vendor Mame
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TF)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

%43

m _um \.Ilh .1‘“
t Ka\Wwn,

Vehicle Information

Incident Viehicle Registration #
SHC7472D

Make
TRYD HYUNDAI

12



9132018 Claim Portal

Mode|
. SONATA-2.0(A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

MOHD YASAN AMRAN BIN

BLK 166A TECK WHYE CRESCENT, #02-357. 681166, Singapore
71184934

amran@assyakirin.mosque.org.sg

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan
4568804249
kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messapes Invoices History Documents Assessment Metiics MNaotes

hitps.iivp smartclaims, axa.com.sg/claim-portalintmifindex-vendor-service-requests. Nimig/senvice-requesis/TserviceRequosiNumber=85455



4/16R2019 Claim Partal

LKE AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD(TP) - e

<« Re:RE: Re:MANDATE IA

Type
© Question

Message
PLS PROCEED A5 RECOMMENDED

hllpi:fhrp.mammjm.@mmmnﬂﬂmx#m:mm.hlmﬂ!unw%ﬂnwﬁnnﬂﬁmuumum m
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 14/9/2018

Survey Details:
Date of loss 10-5ep-18
Date of appointment 13-Sep-18
Date of survey 13-5ep-18
Location of survey CDGE LOYANG

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SHCTE720
Make and Madel HYUNDA] SONATA NF 2.0 CRDI AT ABS - 1991cc
Date of registration 20-Jan-12
Excess
Market Value 5 -
Parf Rebate 5 -
Nett Loss 5 -

Repair details:
Initial Estimate B 9,365.80 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 3,205.88
Check items [estimate) 5 -
Labour 5 1,910.00
Total 5 5,115.88
Lump Sum{if applicable] |35 4,100.00

[Mumber of days for repair | 3 days




=" .;-. Commany Asguiration Me 109007 1H0A

EE VT AVE L @00 ER PAYA LD INIHCSTMIAL, PARK. SING AIRE Wiy TEL @ bG8 alfadii) FAX | WS aIRsd)]E

Remarks:

WE DID NOT AUTHORIZED REPAIRS. PIR AGAINST DI,

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Propased repalr cost s 4,387.00 |GST
Loss of rental 5 801.08 |5106.81 x 7 Sdays
Loss of income 5 375.00 |550 x 7.5 days
LTA search fees 5 7.49
Proposed Total 5 5.570.57




COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING

Our Ref CC18090320/ SHC7672D /WT(st)
Your Ref :
Date :  25-Sep-18 CDGE Taxi Claims Dept

58 Loyang Drive 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508269
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811 TPREREROR
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE ol F20a
Dear Sir Loyang
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC7672D YOUR INSURED SJB9452R
AND OTHER ON 10.09.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the awner of motor Vehicle No ¢
SHCT7672D which was Involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle.
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concemed have requested and authorized us to
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable
matters arising from the damage to the vehicle

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SJB9452R

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. Bununi Mt
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM
1 Cost of Repair $ 4387.00 )
2 8 days Loss of Rental @ § 106.81 perday $ B54 .48
3 Survey Repori Fees  (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 -
4  LTA Search Fees s 7.49
§ GlA/ Police Report Fees 5 -
6 Towing Fees 5 -
SubTotal: § 524897

HIRER'S CLAIM
7 8 dayslossoflncome@ § 8000 perdays $ 640.00

Total Claims: § 5BBB.97
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Orginal repair bill and photocaopies of photographs 8 pes.
b) LTA search slip/s of . SJB9452R
¢) GIA/ Police report/s of SHC7672D
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

{ X ) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Phota/s { ) Certificate of Insurance

() Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter { x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it 1s a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: B214 B737 Fax:6214 1843 Email : willamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO 7, = O



74 74

S1 UM AVE 1, #00-25 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPMORE 408933 TEL : (0635) 62563301 FAX ; (D63) 62564015

03 JANUARY 2019

AMRAN BIN MOHD YASAN
BLK 166A TECK WHYE CRESCENT
#02-357, Singapore 681166

Dear Sir/Madam,
OUR REF : CCA/ASM1B8016836/K1ja3
YOUR REF : SIB 9452R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJB 9452R AND SHC 7672D ALONG CHOA CHU KANG DRIVE/ TECK WHYE
CRESCENT ON 10.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to Inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party
claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD, acting on behalf of
the owner of SHC 76720 against your motor insurance policy,

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, where you were being charged by the traffic
police for dangerous driving, liability is not in our favor,

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your paolicy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim|s] subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy, Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence,
please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally
expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

loyirene @ lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and
status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any|

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (If any)



5| UHIAVE 1, #00-25 PAYA UM INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TED. : (065) 62563561 FAX @ (063) 62564315

* If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s),
you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party{s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement
without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim

because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may
have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party Injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

if you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or emall us at
|oyirene@ lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Mf/

ﬂd,'gr

DID: 6841 2409
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: jovirene® lkkauto.com

c.c.  AXAInsurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA)
{Motor Claims Dept)



CDGVARS V LenofAuthorisation Page 1 of |

LETTER OF AUTHORTSATION

[NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHC7672D , SIB9452R ON 10-Sep-18 00:45
ALONG CHOA CHU KANG DRIVE X TECK WHYE
I/ We CHEONG SIEW HONG {Hirer) NRIC Na.: 57372099]
andfar (Rehef) NRIC Na.,.

Taxi Numbe SHC7672D
hereby aulhorise ComfortDelGra Enginesring Pte Ltd[CDGE);

1. To submit my/dur clalms for camages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absalute discretion to agres to any settiement or compensation amount 0 respect of my/owr claim
against third party (except persoral imjuries and medical cdaims)

3. To sign Discharge Youcher on my/our behaif
4. To accapt any paymeant [(claim procesds) in respect of the claim agalnst third party and payment by chegue

shall be forward direct|y to CDGE in srcorgance with COGE's (nstruction and made in favour of
“CamfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid”.

Date 12-Sep-2018
Mame af Hirer CHEONG SIEW HONG
Hirer NRIC £7372099) Signature 'I
Address 119 BEDOK NORTH ROAD s07-187
460119
Contact Mo 97929189

hitp//edgek2srv 82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/ View/CDG VARS V LettofAut. . 12/09/2018



M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOOVT1
INSURED : AMRAN BIN MOHD YASAN

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 12 SEPT 2018 we are
authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of CITYCAB PTE LTD and the Hirer
CHEONG SIEW HONG of vehicle no. SHC 76720

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

a)  agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE ONLY (S$
5.335.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlernent of all claims of whatever kind including damages for

personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE
LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (S8 9452R) arising out of an accident with [SHC
76720) on 10,09.2018.

b}  declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall
not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsaever present or future that any of us may have
against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. (S4B 9452R) arising
directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.

e We hereby declare that |/we am/are the person(s) entitied to receive the above settiement and hereby
undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this
settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein s made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd is
made without any admission of liabllity whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured
and/ar the driver of vehicle no. (SIB 9452R)

Dated this L6t day of H%‘r‘ \ 2019
L™
Clalmant’s Signature 7 { - f
NRIC na Company Stamp O . 111,211 11715 —
COMRORTOELGAD ENGINEERING FTE LTD
1 LOrANG DRNVE
Occupation/ Business i i
Address i
Vlpase forward e made payable 10,
Telephone No. : r:mmnmﬂgﬁa LE:alHEHINE:LTE it
Witness's Name : TWEN!
COMFORTRELGRY FELW
Witness's Signature : L] DRIE
Witness's NRIC No.
; venige damages oniy
et T sl G
Cutomis Corte 8301 Al personal injres and Gamges ik

Tl +£5 5630 4858 Fax +8% 5338 2532 Webate: swwma comg mmwmmdmmr

INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Office:
205 Broddel] Rood
Smgapore ST9700

Kindly nota that no réceipt shall be lssued unlass requestsd | |
CUSTOMER'S COPY o | o




Cur Ref: CC18080320 I .S'fﬂq(ﬂb

Date: 18 September 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 10/09/2018 @ 00:45 hrs

ALONG CHOA CHU KANG DRIVE X TECK WHYE
INVOLVING SJB9452R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd Is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC7672D (the
"Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHEONG SIEW HONG IC NO S7372099J a registered
hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned
accident at a rental rate $106.81 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the maternial time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
warkshop of his choice

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +85 6453 3183
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nsurance Particulars Enguiry By Agents Detmil hopss/ivel hmegovsg/Ivel acnon/msPartDemil By AATFUNCTIO,

Enguire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No.  Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name
SIBR452R 10 Sep 2018 / 004500 Suereseiul Al2 ASA INSURANCE PTELID
Previous OK '

{af1 13092018, 903 AM



Trafic Police

SINGAPORE 70 Ul Avers 3

POLICE FORCE -r‘?ml - :'I-“fﬂ
Faa «05 8547 8259
www pONCE OV 50

Our Ref : TPAP33S0572018
Date + 28 December 2018

CHEONG SIEW HONG

BLK 119 BEDOK NORTH ROAD
#07-187

SINGAPORE 460119

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC7672D AND SIB9452R ALONG THE
SIGNALIZED JUNCTION OF CHOA CHU KANG AVE | BY CHOA CHU KANG DR
WHICH OCCURRED ON 10.09.2018 AT ABOUT 0032HRS.

1 refer 10 the above traffic accident.

- We have completed our investigations which showed that the driver of motor vehicle,
SJB9452R had committed the following traffic offence resulting in the accident: -

« Dangerous Driving under Section 64(1) of the Road Traffic Act, Chapler 276
3 Action was initiated against the driver for the said offence.

4 If you require further clarification, please contact Investigation Officer Nor Hidayu at Tel

6547 6423 or via email at Nor Hidayu Abdul Samadi@spflpov.sg.

Yours Faithfully,

NOR HIDAYU, SSGT
for HEAD INVESTIGATION
TRAFFIC POLICE

NP 510

A FORCE FOR THE NATION




THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: FJB 9452R  (Insd veh) |Modal: HYUNDAI SONATA
ISHC 76720 (TP veh) -
|_Dl'l‘i of Accident: [10/09/2018
Global Sum Settlement l ! I [X] Yes [ 1 No
Repair Estimate / ' 5 10,074.91
Final Repair Cost 5 4,387 .00
Loss of Token Sum{ $ 300.00 Bdays at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) $ B40 85 6 days
LTA I GIA Search Fee 5 ' 7 4q
|G’ﬂ'lﬂr:l: | EI 0.00 [
s
Final Settlemant Sum (Global Sum) - 5,335.00

|s Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: ¥es/ Mo BOLA Scenario No:
B} For GIA Registered Workshop: ML
BOLA Liability: 100___ (%) Assessed Liability {*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filted only for chain coflisions and for cases where BOLA does nof apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} |[COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD - 5,335,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 24/04/2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date
'y

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill {if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL 6256 1561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg Mo 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-5607198-A

Affiliatod to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN:KIAN CHUAN

Ref : CC4/ASM1B8016838/K1ja3q2

Data: 24-04-2018

Code - ASM

[IHTARIANI

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJB B45ZR Veh. Inspected SHC 7672D
Policy No. GA315034/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOOVTI Excess ($§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 13/09/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition i
Make & Model HYUNDAISONATA c.c 1991
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2Mm2
Chassis No. KMHET41VMCAB21554 Colour YELLOW
Odometer 281970 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/80 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/80R16 HANKQOK 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/80 R16 HANKOOK T mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/80R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  10/09/2018 Inspection Date 13/08/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508869
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
Sb. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
TEL G258 35681 FAX: G258 4315

Reg Mo, 189607 188R GS5T Reg No. 19-96071968-R Page No.1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 7672D
' : 'Estimate By | Our
aty Description of Parts Condition Wuhhuptgn R
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT FENDER (RH) (CONSISTENT) DENTED 583.00 583.00
1|FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (RH) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,120.50 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 86.00 -
1|FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP (RH) (CONSISTENT) GRAZED 45.40 4540
1|FRONT FENDER RETAINER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 8.20 -
1|FRONT DOOR (RH) (CONSISTENT) DENTED 1.345.00 1,345.00
1|FRONT DOOR GEAR /REGULATOR (RH) (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 31310 -
1|FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER (RH) (CONSISTENT) BENT 5110 51.10
1|FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER (RH) (COMSISTENT) BENT 51.10 51.10
1|FRONT DOOR CHECK (RH) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 105.50 -
1|FRONT DOOR MIRROR (RH) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 545 850 -
1|FRONT DOOR POWER MOTOR [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 508 .40 -
1|FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR (RH) (CONSISTENT) CuT 74,890 74 80
1|ROCKER PANEL OUTER GARNISH (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 4853 40 453 40
1|REAR DOCR (RH) (CONSISTENT)) TO REPAIR SEE 1.204.70
LABOUR
1|REAR DOOR PROTECTOR (RH) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 54 50
LABOUR
1|FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (RH) (CONSISTENT) GRAZED 145.00 145.00
1|FRT WINDSCREEN GLASS (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) |CRACKED 1,015.00 1,015.00
1|FRT WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY A 2720 27.20
(ADDITIONAL)
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,560.70 -762.22
6,278.80 3,048.88
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (RH) (SN) (CONSISTENT) |[NECESSARY 75,00 75.00
1|FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR DOOR TEL NO.STICKER (RH )(SN} (CONSISTENT) |NECESSARY 10.00 10.00
1|FRT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 46.00 46 00

(ADDITIONAL) (SN)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016836/K1ja3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg No' 198607188R GST Reg No. 18-8507198-R Page Wo.2 of 2
Qty Description of Parts Candition, | Estimats By, QurAdjusted
Workshop ($)) ($)
1|ERP STICKER (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) (SN) NECESSARY 26.00 26.00
257.00 157.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 1.000.00 600.00
FENDER APRON PANEL (RH) ,REAR DOOR [RH) AND :
REAR DOOR PROTECTOR (RH)
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 1,250.00 1.000.00
WIRING CHARGE 50.00 20.00
TUFF KOTE. _-50.00 20.00
FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT, < 120,00 80.00
TRANSFER OF DOOR . 200.00 50.00
TOW CHARGE -~ B0.00 60.00
R/ FRT WINDSCREEN GLASS (ADDITIONAL) 150,00 100.00
2,880.00 1,810.00
GRAND TOTAL 9.415.80 5,115.88
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,100.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) 7
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016836/K1ja3qg2
I/E i
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automotive Assessor

MBCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Report m maoe solaiy for ihe use sno benefit of the Clen named an ine frond page of iis Report.

o
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